Fri 01-Nov-2024 2024062308

Standard / Master / Regular

24106

Standard / Master / Regular

24101
24103
24104
24105
24108
24110
2411
24112

Standard / Master / Regular

20101
20102
20103
20110
20111
20112
20113
20115
20120
20125
20126
20128
20129
20130
20131
20137
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157

Standard / Master / Preferred

20116
20143
20145
20152

Standard / Excellent / Regular

16155
20105
20142

Standard / Master / Preferred

16101
16102
16107
16114
16119
16121
16124
16126
16129
16132
16138
16144
16148
16150
16151
16154

Entries 1
Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick

Entries 8
Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson

Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover

Entries 21
Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath

Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory

Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak
Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth

Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Samoyed - Quinn - Martha Lageschulte

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Entries 4
All American - Finnlee - Erica Roesch

Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley

Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis

Retriever (Golden) - Luxee - Mardee Kayser

Entries 3
Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian

Border Collie - Keys - Chris Eberhardt

Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Entries 16

Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle

Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong
All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
Australian Shepherd - Faith - Megan Schafer
Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson
Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner

All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo

Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath

Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2

16139 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
16152 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 12
12142 Shetland Sheepdog - Hunter - Kathy Johnson
16104 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
16109 Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
16112 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass
16115 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16117 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16131 Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
16133 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16136 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty
16145 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
16146 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard
16156 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 4
16103 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye
16106 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak
16120 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson
16142 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 9
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12105 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan
12123 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
12131 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick
12133 Border Terrier - Redd - Gwen Husted-Annis
12134 Poodle (Miniature) - Avery - Kathy Janda
12136 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12139 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 8
12112 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John
12115 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12117 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
12122 All American - Abby - Karen Friesner
12132 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson
12140 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
12141 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
12113 Shetland Sheepdog - Hope - Dawn Anstine
12126 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
12138 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2
12110 Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen - Josey - Jane Jonas
12111 Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 2
8117 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett
8118 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 9
8102 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson
8106 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis
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Standard / Master / Preferred

8109
8111
8113
8119
8121
8124
12116

Standard / Excellent / Regular

8116

Standard / Master / Preferred

4101
4102

Standard / Premier / Regular

24106

Standard / Premier / Regular

24104
24107

Standard / Premier / Regular

20101
20103
20109
20110
20111
20113
20124
20125
20128
20129
20130
20142
20144
20157

Standard / Premier / Preferred

20116
20143
20150

Standard / Premier / Regular

12141
16104
16109
16115
16117
16120
16133
16136
16145
16146
16156

Standard / Premier / Preferred

16101
16124
16126
16132
16138
16148
16150

Entries
All American - Harley - Anne Hansen

All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory

Pug - Healey - Kris Huett

All American - Kate - Carole Evans

Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
Entries
Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
Entries
Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Havanese - Muncie - Kris Huett

Entries
Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick

Entries
Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner

Entries
Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath
Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson

Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory

Border Collie - Avalanche - Emily Levy
Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak
Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Juniper - Emily Levy

Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Entries
All American - Finnlee - Erica Roesch

Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

Entries
Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson
Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard
Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Entries
Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson
Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo

Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath

14

11

Standard / Premier / Regular Entries
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12136 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn

Standard / Premier / Preferred Entries

12112 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

12117 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett

12120 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates
12122 All American - Abby - Karen Friesner
12142 Shetland Sheepdog - Hunter - Kathy Johnson
Standard / Premier / Regular Entries
8116 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8118 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
Standard / Premier / Preferred Entries
8102 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson
8111 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
Standard / Premier / Preferred Entries
4101 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular
24106 Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24103 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24104 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
24108 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24110 Briard - Storm - Julie Field
24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
24112 Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover

Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
24107 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries

20101 Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath
20102 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
20103 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20110 Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke
20111 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

20112 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios

20113 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory

20115 Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

20120 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

20123 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

20125 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

20126 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

20128 Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak

20129 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

20130 Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

20131 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth

20137 Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

20142 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

20153 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

20154 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

20155 Samoyed - Quinn - Martha Lageschulte

20156 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

20157 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

20116 All American - Finnlee - Erica Roesch

Entries

23
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

20143 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
20145 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
20152 Retriever (Golden) - Luxee - Mardee Kayser
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
20105 Border Collie - Keys - Chris Eberhardt
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 15
16101 Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong
16102 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
16107 Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong
16114 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
16119 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
16121 Australian Shepherd - Faith - Megan Schafer
16124 Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson
16129 Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner
16132 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16138 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
16144 Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens
16148 All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo
16150 Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath
16151 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16154 Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 4
16126 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
16139 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
16152 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
16155 Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 13
12142 Shetland Sheepdog - Hunter - Kathy Johnson
16104 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
16106 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak
16109 Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
16112 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass
16115 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16117 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16131 Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
16133 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16136 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty
16145 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
16146 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard
16156 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2
16103 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye
16142 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 9
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12105 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan
12123 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
12131 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick
12133 Border Terrier - Redd - Gwen Husted-Annis
12134 Poodle (Miniature) - Avery - Kathy Janda
12136 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12139 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 8
12112 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John

Entries 4

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

Entries 8

12115 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12117 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
12122 All American - Abby - Karen Friesner
12132 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson
12140 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
12141 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2
12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
12138 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
12111 Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 2
8117 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett
8118 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 10
8102 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson
8106 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis
8109 All American - Harley - Anne Hansen
8111 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
8119 Pug - Healey - Kris Huett
8120 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
8121 All American - Kate - Carole Evans
8124 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
12116 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
8116 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 2
4101 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4102 Havanese - Muncie - Kris Huett
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 1
24106 Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 2
24104 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 16
20102 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
20103 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20109 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson
20110 Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke
20111 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
20113 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory
20123 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20124 Border Collie - Avalanche - Emily Levy
20125 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20128 Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak
20129 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20135 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20141 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20142 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
20144 Border Collie - Juniper - Emily Levy
20157 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries 1
20150 Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries 7

16109

Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
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Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries
16115 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16117 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16120 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson

16133 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson

16136 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

16145 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries

16124 Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson

16132 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

16138 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka

16148 All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries
12112 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

12117 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett

12120 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates
12122 All American - Abby - Karen Friesner
12142 Shetland Sheepdog - Hunter - Kathy Johnson

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Regular Entries
8118 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries

8102 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson
8111 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

Jumpers With Weaves / Premier / Preferred Entries
4101 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

Sat 02-Nov-2024 2024062309

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular  3g Entries
8118 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8123 All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred 55 Entries
8104 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries
8110 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred  3g  Entries
12120 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular 35  Entries
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

12116 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson

12125 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent/ Regular 35 Entries

12123 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
12126 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly

12131 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular 35 Entries
16104 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham

16109 Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry

16115 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16117 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

16133 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson

16145 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
16156 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred 35  Entries
16102 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
16124 Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson
16129 Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner
16132 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16151 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular 35  Entries
16106 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak
16108 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle
16142 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred 35 Entries
16111 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger
16126 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
16137 All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular 32 Entries
20102 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
20103 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20110 Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke
20113 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory
20125 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20128 Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak
20129 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20137 Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak
20141 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20157 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular 3,  Entries
20104 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
20119 Retriever (Golden) - Merickel - Mardee Kayser
20121 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth
20142 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
20156 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

10
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Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular 32 Entries 6
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24103 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24104 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24108 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24110 Briard - Storm - Julie Field
24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular 32 Entries 3
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
24107 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
24112 Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular  3g Entries 2
8107 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Betty Fairchild
8117 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred 3g  Entries 2
8109 All American - Harley - Anne Hansen
8122 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular 3g Entries 1
8105 Papillon - Pabu - Mindy Sherwood
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred g  Entries 3

8114 All American - Cassie - Anne Hansen
8124 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
8125 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Phoenix - Carolyn Peterson
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular 35 Entries 2
12104 Miniature American Shepherd - Crykit - Cindy Warrick
12138 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred 33 Entries 1
12140 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular 35 Entries 2

12130 Shetland Sheepdog - Lacey - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12135 Shetland Sheepdog - Swink - Helen Peiker
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred 3g  Entries 2
12127 Retriever (Golden) - Jayn - Sue Schwarz
16163 Shetland Sheepdog - Focus - Joy Bishop

Fifteen and Send Time / Open/ Regular 35 Entries 1
16116 Border Collie - Gracie - Lisa Polansky
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred 35 Entries 2

16110 Retriever (Golden) - Wascal - Michelle Hoppes
16157 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular 35 Entries 1
16141 Shetland Sheepdog - Nova - Helen Peiker

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred 35 Entries 2
16125 German Shorthaired Pointer - Bella Rose - Tria Presher
16153 Border Collie - Kenna - Marrin Sampson

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular 32 Entries 4
16150 Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath
20101 Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath
20118 Poodle (Standard) - Colonel - Lise Thomas
20135 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular 32  Entries 4
20109 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson
20132 Portuguese Water Dog - Splash - Gail Armstrong
20134 Belgian Malinois - Mica - Beth Richey
20147 Australian Shepherd - Carly - Gail Thompson

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B/ Regular 32 Entries 1
24102 German Shepherd Dog - Anthem - Heather Mesmer

Entries 2
4101 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4102 Havanese - Muncie - Kris Huett
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 2
8117 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett
8118 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 1"
8104 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8106 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis
8109 All American - Harley - Anne Hansen
8111 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
8119 Pug - Healey - Kris Huett
8120 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
8121 All American - Kate - Carole Evans
8122 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8124 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
12116 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 9
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12105 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan
12123 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
12125 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12129 Shetland Sheepdog - Duncan - Anita Shockey
12131 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick
12136 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12139 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 5
12103 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John
12115 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12140 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
12141 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2
12126 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
12138 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
12107 Miniature American Shepherd - Cash - Laury Sisk
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 10

16104 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham

16109 Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
16112 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

16115 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

16117 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

16131 Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
16133 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16136 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

16145 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson

16156 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 4
16103 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye
16106 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak
16116 Border Collie - Gracie - Lisa Polansky
16142 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
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Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
16101 Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong
16102 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
16107 Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong
16114 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
16121 Australian Shepherd - Faith - Megan Schafer
16124 Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson
16126 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
16129 Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner
16132 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16144 Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens
16148 All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo
16150 Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath
16151 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
Standard / Excellent / Preferred
16137 All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood
16157 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes
Entries

Entries

Standard / Master / Regular

20101 Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath

20102 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

20103 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

20110 Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke

20112 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios

20113 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory

20114 Australian Shepherd - Joker - Heather Mesmer

20120 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

20125 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

20126 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

20128 Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak

20129 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

20130 Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

20137 Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

20153 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

20154 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

20155 Samoyed - Quinn - Martha Lageschulte

20156 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

20157 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

20139 Bearded Collie - Linus - Karen Deitke

20145 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis

20150 Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

20152 Retriever (Golden) - Luxee - Mardee Kayser
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

16155 Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian

20105 Border Collie - Keys - Chris Eberhardt

20118 Poodle (Standard) - Colonel - Lise Thomas

20121 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

20142 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
Standard / Excellent / Preferred

20140 Bernese Mountain Dog - Tani - Alice Clark
Entries

Entries

Standard / Master / Regular
24103 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24104 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
24108 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

13

20

24109 Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero

24110 Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Standard / Master / Regular Entries
24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
24112 Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

8107 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Betty Fairchild
8110 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
8105 Papillon - Pabu - Mindy Sherwood

Standard / Open / Regular
12104 Miniature American Shepherd - Crykit - Cindy Warrick
12121 Shetland Sheepdog - Oliver - Linda Otis
12135 Shetland Sheepdog - Swink - Helen Peiker

Entries

Entries

Standard / Open / Regular
16108 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

20104 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham

20108 Retriever (Labrador) - BeBe - Terry Walb

20132 Portuguese Water Dog - Splash - Gail Armstrong

20141 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin

20147 Australian Shepherd - Carly - Gail Thompson

Standard / Open / Regular Entries
24107 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

8103 Poodle (Miniature) - Mooch - Bob Aikin
8114 All American - Cassie - Anne Hansen
8115 Shetland Sheepdog - Annie - Sandra Paulick
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
16113 Miniature American Shepherd - Chesney - Laury Sisk
16149 Schapendoes - Flurry - Beth Sorenson
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
16105 Samoyed - Capella - Martha Lageschulte
16110 Retriever (Golden) - Wascal - Michelle Hoppes

16111 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger

16125 German Shorthaired Pointer - Bella Rose - Tria Presher

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

16153 Border Collie - Kenna - Marrin Sampson

20106 Retriever (Golden) - Beacon - Jeff McLaughlin

20109 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson

20117 Bearded Collie - Pepper - Meg Naylor

20133 Schapendoes - Bumble - Russ Howard

20134 Belgian Malinois - Mica - Beth Richey

20138 Border Collie - Bling - Lisa Polansky

20158 Retriever (Golden) - Bouy - Jeff McLaughlin
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

20146 Border Collie - Micah - Marrin Sampson
Standard / Novice B / Regular

24102 German Shepherd Dog - Anthem - Heather Mesmer
Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred
4101 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4102 Havanese - Muncie - Kris Huett
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
8117 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett
8118 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
8104 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio

8106 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis

10
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 10
8109 All American - Harley - Anne Hansen
8111 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
8119 Pug - Healey - Kris Huett
8121 All American - Kate - Carole Evans
8122 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8124 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
12116 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 9
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12105 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan
12123 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
12125 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12129 Shetland Sheepdog - Duncan - Anita Shockey
12131 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick
12136 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12139 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 5
12103 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John
12115 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12140 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
12141 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
12138 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
12126 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
12107 Miniature American Shepherd - Cash - Laury Sisk
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 11

16104 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham

16106 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak

16109 Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry

16112 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

16115 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

16117 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

16131 Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry

16133 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson

16136 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

16145 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson

16156 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3

16103 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye

16116 Border Collie - Gracie - Lisa Polansky

16142 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 13

16101 Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

16102 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle

16107 Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong

16114 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

16121 Australian Shepherd - Faith - Megan Schafer

16124 Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson

16129 Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner

16132 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

16137 All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood

16144 Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

16148 All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo

16150 Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath

16151 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 3
16126 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
16155 Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian
16157 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 20
20101 Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath
20102 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
20103 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20110 Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke
20112 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20113 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory
20118 Poodle (Standard) - Colonel - Lise Thomas
20120 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
20125 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20126 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
20128 Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak
20129 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20130 Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong
20137 Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak
20142 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
20153 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz
20154 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast
20155 Samoyed - Quinn - Martha Lageschulte
20156 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins
20157 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred
20139 Bearded Collie - Linus - Karen Deitke
20145 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
20150 Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens
20152 Retriever (Golden) - Luxee - Mardee Kayser

Entries 4

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
20105 Border Collie - Keys - Chris Eberhardt
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 8

24103 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

24104 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

24105 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

24108 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

24109 Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
24110 Briard - Storm - Julie Field

24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

24112 Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
24107 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 3

8107 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Betty Fairchild
8110 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
8105 Papillon - Pabu - Mindy Sherwood

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1
12135 Shetland Sheepdog - Swink - Helen Peiker

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1
16108 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 2

16110 Retriever (Golden) - Wascal - Michelle Hoppes
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Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred

16153

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular

20104
20108
20114
20121
20132
20134
20135
20141
20158

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred

20140

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred

8103
8114
8115

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular

12121
12130

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred

12109
12118
16163

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular

16113
16141
16149

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred

16105
16111
16125

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular

20106
20109
20117
20133
20138
20147

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred

20146

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular

24102

Entries 2
Border Collie - Kenna - Marrin Sampson

Entries 9
Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham

Retriever (Labrador) - BeBe - Terry Walb

Australian Shepherd - Joker - Heather Mesmer

Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

Portuguese Water Dog - Splash - Gail Armstrong

Belgian Malinois - Mica - Beth Richey

Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove

Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin

Retriever (Golden) - Bouy - Jeff McLaughlin

Entries 1
Bernese Mountain Dog - Tani - Alice Clark

Entries 3
Poodle (Miniature) - Mooch - Bob Aikin

All American - Cassie - Anne Hansen

Shetland Sheepdog - Annie - Sandra Paulick

Entries 2
Shetland Sheepdog - Oliver - Linda Otis

Shetland Sheepdog - Lacey - Kathy-Ann Mayfield

Entries 3
Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz

Shetland Sheepdog - Rory - Anita Shockey

Shetland Sheepdog - Focus - Joy Bishop

Entries 3
Miniature American Shepherd - Chesney - Laury Sisk
Shetland Sheepdog - Nova - Helen Peiker

Schapendoes - Flurry - Beth Sorenson

Entries 3
Samoyed - Capella - Martha Lageschulte

Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger

German Shorthaired Pointer - Bella Rose - Tria Presher
Entries 6
Retriever (Golden) - Beacon - Jeff McLaughlin

All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson

Bearded Collie - Pepper - Meg Naylor

Schapendoes - Bumble - Russ Howard

Border Collie - Bling - Lisa Polansky

Australian Shepherd - Carly - Gail Thompson

Entries 1
Border Collie - Micah - Marrin Sampson

Entries 1
German Shepherd Dog - Anthem - Heather Mesmer

Sun 03-Nov-2024 2024062310

Standard / Master / Regular

24103
24104
24105
24108
24109
24110
24111
24112

Standard / Master / Regular

20102
20103
20110
20112
20113
20115
20120
20125
20126
20128
20129
20130
20136
20137
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
24101

Standard / Master / Preferred

20139
20145
20152

Standard / Excellent / Regular

20105
20118

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

20140

Standard / Master / Preferred

16101
16102
16107
16114
16121
16124
16126
16129
16132
16151
16154

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

Entries 8
Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover

Entries 20
Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory

Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak

Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks

Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Samoyed - Quinn - Martha Lageschulte

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson

Entries 3
Bearded Collie - Linus - Karen Deitke

Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis

Retriever (Golden) - Luxee - Mardee Kayser

Entries 2
Border Collie - Keys - Chris Eberhardt

Poodle (Standard) - Colonel - Lise Thomas

Entries 1
Bernese Mountain Dog - Tani - Alice Clark

Entries 11
Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle

Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

Australian Shepherd - Faith - Megan Schafer

Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson

Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen

Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner

All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner

Entries 3

16137 All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood
16140 Portuguese Water Dog - Bailey - Melinda Mclintyre
16157 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes
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Standard / Master / Regular Entries 10

16104
16109
16112
16115
16117
16118
16131
16133
16145
16156

Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 5

16103
16106
16116
16134
16142

Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye
Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak
Border Collie - Gracie - Lisa Polansky

Pumi - Fuji - Laura Lane

Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 8

12101
12105
12119
12123
12125
12131
12136
12139

Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper

Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan

Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio

All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick

Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 10

12103
12112
12114
12115
12117
12120
12122
12128
12140
12141

Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John

All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

All American - Abby - Karen Friesner

Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3

12113
12126
12138

Shetland Sheepdog - Hope - Dawn Anstine
Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 2

8117
8118

Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett
Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 9

8104
8108
8109
8113
8119
8121
8122
8124
12116

Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
Miniature Schnauzer - Shnu - Laura Lane

All American - Harley - Anne Hansen

Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory

Pug - Healey - Kris Huett

All American - Kate - Carole Evans

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 2

4101
4102

Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Havanese - Muncie - Kris Huett

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
8112 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Sadie - Jessie Hummel
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
24107 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 7

20104 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
20108 Retriever (Labrador) - BeBe - Terry Walb
20127 Portuguese Water Dog - Olee - Melinda Mclintyre
20132 Portuguese Water Dog - Splash - Gail Armstrong
20135 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20141 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20147 Australian Shepherd - Carly - Gail Thompson
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
16108 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle
16143 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1
16122 All American - Crosscheck - Anne Dunn

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
12135 Shetland Sheepdog - Swink - Helen Peiker

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3

8107 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Betty Fairchild
8110 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
8105 Papillon - Pabu - Mindy Sherwood

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
24102 German Shepherd Dog - Anthem - Heather Mesmer
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 9

16153 Border Collie - Kenna - Marrin Sampson
20106 Retriever (Golden) - Beacon - Jeff McLaughlin
20107 All American - Dodjj - Bruce deMichaels
20109 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson

20117 Bearded Collie - Pepper - Meg Naylor

20133 Schapendoes - Bumble - Russ Howard
20134 Belgian Malinois - Mica - Beth Richey

20138 Border Collie - Bling - Lisa Polansky

20158 Retriever (Golden) - Bouy - Jeff McLaughlin

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
20146 Border Collie - Micah - Marrin Sampson
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 3

16135 Keeshond - Trek - Beth Godwin
16147 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Jessie - Nancy DeVor
16149 Schapendoes - Flurry - Beth Sorenson

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
16123 Shetland Sheepdog - Robin - Dana Ruehiman
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

16105 Samoyed - Capella - Martha Lageschulte
16110 Retriever (Golden) - Wascal - Michelle Hoppes
16111 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
12130 Shetland Sheepdog - Lacey - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz
16163 Shetland Sheepdog - Focus - Joy Bishop
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2
8114 All American - Cassie - Anne Hansen
8115 Shetland Sheepdog - Annie - Sandra Paulick
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 8
24102 German Shepherd Dog - Anthem - Heather Mesmer
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Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular

24103
24104
24105
24109
24110
2411
24112

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular

20102
20103
20104
20106
20109
20113
20115
20117
20118
20120
20125
20127
20128
20129
20132
20134
20136
20137
20141
20154
20158

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular

16103
16104
16115
16116
16117
16118
16133
16134
16135
16141
16143
16145
16147
16156

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred

16102
16110
16111
16119
16122
16124
16126
16129
16132
16151
16153

Entries 8
Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover

Entries 21
Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham

Retriever (Golden) - Beacon - Jeff McLaughlin

All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson

Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory

Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

Bearded Collie - Pepper - Meg Naylor

Poodle (Standard) - Colonel - Lise Thomas

Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
Portuguese Water Dog - Olee - Melinda Mclintyre
Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak
Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Portuguese Water Dog - Splash - Gail Armstrong

Belgian Malinois - Mica - Beth Richey

Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks

Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin

Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Retriever (Golden) - Bouy - Jeff McLaughlin

Entries 14
Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye

Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

Border Collie - Gracie - Lisa Polansky

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Pumi - Fuji - Laura Lane

Keeshond - Trek - Beth Godwin

Shetland Sheepdog - Nova - Helen Peiker

Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Jessie - Nancy DeVor
Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

Entries 12
Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle

Retriever (Golden) - Wascal - Michelle Hoppes

Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett

All American - Crosscheck - Anne Dunn

Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson

Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen

Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner

All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Border Collie - Kenna - Marrin Sampson

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 12
16157 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 7
12104 Miniature American Shepherd - Crykit - Cindy Warrick
12123 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
12125 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12130 Shetland Sheepdog - Lacey - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12135 Shetland Sheepdog - Swink - Helen Peiker
12138 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
12139 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries 5
12117 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
12122 All American - Abby - Karen Friesner
12127 Retriever (Golden) - Jayn - Sue Schwarz
12128 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12140 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 3
8105 Papillon - Pabu - Mindy Sherwood
8118 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8123 All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 6
8104 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8108 Miniature Schnauzer - Shnu - Laura Lane
8109 All American - Harley - Anne Hansen
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
8114 All American - Cassie - Anne Hansen
8122 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 8
24103 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24104 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
24108 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24109 Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
24110 Briard - Storm - Julie Field
24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
24112 Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
24107 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 19

20102 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

20103 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

20110 Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke

20112 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20113 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory

20115 Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen
20118 Poodle (Standard) - Colonel - Lise Thomas
20120 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
20125 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20126 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

20128 Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak
20129 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

20130 Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

20136 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20137 Border Collie - Bonus - Paige Albiniak

20153 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

20154 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

20155 Samoyed - Quinn - Martha Lageschulte
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 19
20156 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 3
20139 Bearded Collie - Linus - Karen Deitke
20145 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
20152 Retriever (Golden) - Luxee - Mardee Kayser

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
20105 Border Collie - Keys - Chris Eberhardt

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 12
16101 Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong
16102 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
16107 Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong
16114 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
16121 Australian Shepherd - Faith - Megan Schafer
16124 Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson
16129 Border Collie - Bryn - Joel Larner
16132 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16137 All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood
16140 Portuguese Water Dog - Bailey - Melinda Mclintyre
16151 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16154 Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 3
16122 All American - Crosscheck - Anne Dunn
16126 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
16157 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 1"
16104 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
16106 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak
16109 Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
16112 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass
16115 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16117 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16118 All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels
16131 Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
16133 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16145 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
16156 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
16103 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye
16116 Border Collie - Gracie - Lisa Polansky
16142 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 8
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12105 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan
12123 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
12125 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12131 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick
12136 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12139 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 11
12103 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz
12112 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John
12115 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12117 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
12120 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 11
12122 All American - Abby - Karen Friesner
12124 All American - Sadee - Bruce deMichaels
12128 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12140 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
12141 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
12102 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
12138 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
12126 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 2
8117 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett
8118 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 10
8104 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8108 Miniature Schnauzer - Shnu - Laura Lane
8109 All American - Harley - Anne Hansen
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
8119 Pug - Healey - Kris Huett
8120 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
8121 All American - Kate - Carole Evans
8122 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8124 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
12116 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 2
4101 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
4102 Havanese - Muncie - Kris Huett
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 8
20104 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
20108 Retriever (Labrador) - BeBe - Terry Walb
20127 Portuguese Water Dog - Olee - Melinda Mclintyre
20132 Portuguese Water Dog - Splash - Gail Armstrong
20134 Belgian Malinois - Mica - Beth Richey
20135 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20141 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20158 Retriever (Golden) - Bouy - Jeff McLaughlin

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1
20140 Bernese Mountain Dog - Tani - Alice Clark
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 3

16108 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle
16134 Pumi - Fuji - Laura Lane
16143 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 2
16110 Retriever (Golden) - Wascal - Michelle Hoppes
16153 Border Collie - Kenna - Marrin Sampson
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 3
12104 Miniature American Shepherd - Crykit - Cindy Warrick
12113 Shetland Sheepdog - Hope - Dawn Anstine
12135 Shetland Sheepdog - Swink - Helen Peiker
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 4
8107 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Betty Fairchild
8110 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
8112 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Sadie - Jessie Hummel
8105 Papillon - Pabu - Mindy Sherwood

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
24102 German Shepherd Dog - Anthem - Heather Mesmer
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 8
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Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
20106 Retriever (Golden) - Beacon - Jeff McLaughlin
20107 All American - Dodjj - Bruce deMichaels
20109 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson
20117 Bearded Collie - Pepper - Meg Naylor
20119 Retriever (Golden) - Merickel - Mardee Kayser
20133 Schapendoes - Bumble - Russ Howard
20138 Border Collie - Bling - Lisa Polansky
20147 Australian Shepherd - Carly - Gail Thompson

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
20146 Border Collie - Micah - Marrin Sampson
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

16141 Shetland Sheepdog - Nova - Helen Peiker

16147 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Jessie - Nancy DeVor

16149 Schapendoes - Flurry - Beth Sorenson

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
16123 Shetland Sheepdog - Robin - Dana Ruehiman
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

16105 Samoyed - Capella - Martha Lageschulte
16111 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz
16163 Shetland Sheepdog - Focus - Joy Bishop
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
8114 All American - Cassie - Anne Hansen
8115 Shetland Sheepdog - Annie - Sandra Paulick
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